
Día / Day
Hora / 

Time

Centro de Alto 

Rendimiento 

(Competition Court)

Centro de Alto 

Rendimiento (Training 

Court)

Cancha de Usos 

Multiples del CAR 

(Court 1)

Cancha de Usos 

Multiples del CAR 

(Court 2)

CO14:00

Friday 15:30 Mexico Costa Rica

July 1, 2011 17:00 El Salvador Peru

18:30 Puerto Rico Dominicana

20:00 Chile Argentina 

8:00 Mexico

9:30 Costa Rica El Salvador

Saturday 11:00 Peru Puerto Rico

July 2, 2011 12:30 Dominicana Chile

14:00 Argentina Mexico Costa Rica

15:30 El Salvador Peru

17:00 Puerto Rico Dominicana

18:30 Chile Argentina

20:00 General Technical Meeting

8:00 Argentina (16:00) Costa Rica (16:00)

9:30 Dominicana (18:00) Puerto Rico (18:00)

Sunday 11:00 Mexico (20:00) Chile (20:00)

July 3, 2011 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

20:00 Peru (14:00) El Salvador (14:00)

8:00 Argentina (16:00) Chile (16:00)

9:30 Peru (18:00) Puerto Rico (18:00)

Monday 11:00 Mexico (20:00) Costa Rica (20:00)

July 4, 2011 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

20:00 Dominicana (14:00) El Salvador (14:00)20:00

8:00 Chile (16:00)  Costa Rica (16:00)

9:30 Peru (18:00) Dominicana (18:00)

Tuesday 11:00 Mexico (20:00) Argentina (20:00)

July 5, 2011 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

20:00 Puerto Rico (14:00) El Salvador (14:00)20:00

8:00
9:30 3rd A (18:00) 2nd B (18:00)

Wednesday 11:00 2nd A (20:00) 3rd B (20:00)

July 6, 2011 12:30 4th A (off) 4th B (off)

14:00 1st A (off) 1st B (off)

15:30

17:00

18:30

20:00

8:00 4th B (16:00) Loser of M13 (16:00)
9:30 1st B (18:00) Winner of M14 (18:00)

Thursday 11:00 1st A (20:00) Winner of M13 (20:00)

July 7, 2011 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

20:00 4th A (14:00) Loser of M14 (14:00)

8:00 Winner of M15 (16:00) Winner of M16 (16:00)

9:30 Loser of M17 (18:00) Loser of M18 (18:00)

Friday 11:00 Winner of M17 (20:00) Winner of M18 (20:00)

July 8, 2011 12:30

14:00

15:30 

M= Match

2011 U-18 Women's Pan American Cup

Jul 1-9 - Tijuana, Mexico

Programa de Entrenamiento / Training Schedule 

Practical

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition


